Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

bins
         CXM                           XX                           30                        80                    36               QQPP                 FG               W
Product  Ordering and Shipping  Part Number Nomenclature
All Sensus LED products are packaged and labeled with part numbers as outlined in the table on page 5 .  Luminus will include any
smaller chromaticity bin that is contained in the larger bin as  part of the ordered part . When shipped, each package will contain only a
single flux and chromaticity bin . The part number designation is as follows:
Sensus™ LED Series
Sensus™ LED Series Product Datasheet
Preliminary
Note 1 :  XX nomenclature corresponds to the following:
 9 = 9.6 mm
 11 = 11.6 mm
 14 = 14.3 mm
 18 = 17.5 mm
 22 = 22 mm
 27 = 26.5mm
Note 2:  CT Nomenclature corresponds to the following
 30 is 3000K
 35 is 3500K
Note 3:  XX Color Rendering nomenclature corresponds to the following
 80 = 80 CRI
 90 = 90 CRI
Note 4:  AA32 is a standard package configurator
 AC32 is an alternative substrate size
Note:  Luminus part numbers may be accompanied by prefixes or suffixes . The most common is the “Rev01” suffix indicating a part is fully released
and carries a full warranty .  These additional characters may appear on shipping labels, packing slips and invoices . In all cases the basic part
number described above will always be included .
Color Temperature, CRI and R9 Values
Color Temperatures XX Value CRI R9
3000K, 3500K
80 >80 >0
90 >90 >50
5
PDS-002832 Rev 01           © 2016 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
Sensus™ LED Series Part Numbers (Typical)
*Note:  Luminus maintains a +/- 6% tolerance on flux measurements .
 Luminus maintains a +/- 2% tolerance on CRI measurements .
The following tables describe products with typical flux and minimum flux measured at typical currents and specified at 85ºC . The values
at 25ºC are calculated and shown for reference only . All product is measured and specified at 85ºC junction temperature .
Output Flux (lm) Ordering Part Number
Typ.
(85ºC)
Min.
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI
LES Dia-
menter
(mm)
Typ.
Current
(mA)
3 SDCM
 1,155  1,075  1,245 80
9 .6 240
CLM-9-30-80-36-AC32-F4-3
 970  905  1,050 90 CLM-9-30-90-36-AC32-F4-3
 1,190  1,105  1,285 80
9 .6 240
CLM-9-35-80-36-AC32-F4-3
 990  920  1,070 90 CLM-9-35-90-36-AC32-F4-3
 1,745  1,590  1,850 80
9 .6 360
CXM-9-30-80-36-AC32-F4-3
 1,470  1,340  1,555 90 CXM-9-30-90-36-AC32-F4-3
 1,795  1,640  1,905 80
9 .6 360
CXM-9-35-80-36-AC32-F4-3
 1,495  1,365  1,585 90 CXM-9-35-90-36-AC32-F4-3
 2,165  1,990  2,315 80
11 .6 450